eJo & l)ilm

0/ysfer & Steak House

Appetizer Buffet
&

Soup of The Day
&

Your Choice of One Main Course Below

Char Grilled US Angus Beef Rib-eye

Char Grilled Australian Lamb Chops

U.S. Kurobuta Pork Chop

Apple-Wood Smoked Scottish Salmon
Pan-Roasted French Yellow Spring Chicken
Linguine with Pan-Seared Scallops & Pesto Sauce
Risotto of Wild Mushrooms & Truffle Cream

Classic Eggplant Moussaka
served with fresh herbs and parmesan cheese

Lighter Option: Appetizer Buffet and Soup of the day

3 pcs Selected Oysters

Includes Coffee or Tea

Prices are subject to 10% service charge.

$188
$188
$238
$178
$148
$168
$158
$138

$98
$108



