

Appetizer Buffet

&

Soup of The Day

&

Your Choice of One Main Course Below

Char Grilled US Angus Beef Rib-eye	\$188
Char Grilled Australian Lamb Chops	\$188
U.S. Kurobuta Pork Chop	\$238
Apple-Wood Smoked Scottish Salmon	\$178
Pan-Roasted French Yellow Spring Chicken	\$148
Linguine with Pan-Seared Scallops & Pesto Sauce	\$168
Risotto of Wild Mushrooms & Truffle Cream	\$158
Classic Eggplant Moussaka served with fresh herbs and parmesan cheese	\$138

Lighter Option:	Appetizer Buffet and Soup of the day	\$98
	3 pcs Selected Oysters	\$108

Includes Coffee or Tea

Prices are subject to 10% service charge.